
12/21124, 139 PM 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Fom 
Number 

1120155 

1120156 

1120175 

1120278 

1120451 

1120452 

1120553 

1120710 

9 1120892 

10 1120920 

Candidate Course 
Name 

KHUSHI 

KUMARI 

NISHA BAR 

SAYANI 

SADHUKHAN 

PUJA SNGH 

ISWAR 

CHANDRA 

DAS 

SAMEER 

DAS 

SOHA 

KHATOON 

MD 

MASIDUR 

RAHAMAN 

SHREYA 

SINGH 

DEBITRI 

MANNA 

Name 

3 Year 

B.COM 

3 Year 

B.SC. 

3 Year 

B.SC 

3 Year 

B.COM. 

4 Year 

B.COM. 

4 Year 

B.COM. 

4 Year 

B.A. 

4 Year 

B.SC. 

4 Year 

B.COM 

4 Year 

B.A. 

Gender 

Female 

Female FAGM,MPPM,MHRM, MMKT 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

https //www.calunivreg.in/CCFIAlICandidateList.aspx 

Male 

CU Registration Portal 

Female 

Subject(s) 

MBOT,MZ00, MPHY 

MBOT,MZOO, MPHY 

FAGM, MPPM, MHRM, MMKT 

FACM,MPPM, MHRM,MMKT 

FACM,MPPM, MHRM,MMKT 

BGNM,MHIS,MPHI 

Female FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT 

PHSM.MCEM, MMTH 

BGNM,MPHI,MPLS 

Error 

Status 
Status 

University 

Status 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

Blocked 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

View 

i!!!!! !! Delete 

& Delete 

G Detete 

ADelete 

G Delete 

A Delete 

Delete 

B Delete 

G Delete 

G Delete 

Delete 
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