## CU Registration Portal

п	Form Number	Candidate Name	Course Name	Gender	Subject(s)	Error Status	University Status	View	Delete
1	1120155	KHUSHI	3 Year B.COM.	Female	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT		Blocked	• View	曽 Delete
2	1120156	NISHA BAR	3 Year B.SC	Female	MBOT,MZOO,MPHY		Blocked	◆ View	∰ Delete
3	1120175	SAYANI SADHUKHAN	3 Year B.SC	Female	MBOT,MZOO,MPHY		Blocked	<b>●</b> View	∰ Deleto
4	1120278	PUJA SINGH	3 Year B.COM.	Female	FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT		Blocked	• View	₿ Delete
5	1120451	ISWAR CHANDRA DAS	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT		Blocked	◆ View	强 Delete
6	1120452	SAMEER DAS	4 Year B.COM.	Male	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT		Blocked	• View	∰ Delete
7	1120553	SOHA KHATOON	4 Year B.A.	Female	BGNM,MHIS,MPHI		Blocked	• View	8 Delete
8	1120710	MD MASIDUR RAHAMAN	4 Year B.SC.	Male	PHSM,MCEM,MMTH		Blocked	• View	<b>B</b> Delete
9	1120892	SHREYA SINGH	4 Year B.COM.	Female	FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT		Blocked	◆ View	∰ Delete
10	1120920	DEBITRI	4 Year B.A.	Female	BGNM,MPHI,MPLS		Blocked	• View	@ Delete